1985 Eliminator

PARTS DIAGRAM
AIR CLEANER

FR
11012 -
@203 70 / 92059G
£3, 92037D
=~
16126 % 92059D
92037A——> 92037D
208700 gﬁ—gzwglﬂ
B 9920054

( 92037
r@ 92037D

92059A

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1130-0192

92059

82037

92059
92059E . e /

11010/A/B—

Ref. Label

92002—E&F

36001

36001A

92059H

1
(CA) :

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1985 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)

FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Canada) (Ref # 11010A)

FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010B)
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)

CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012A)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)

DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)

DUCT, #1,#3 (Ref # 14073A)

DUCT,#2,#4 (Ref # 14073B)

VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001A)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)

CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,AIR VENT HOSE (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037C)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037D)
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059B)

TUBE (Ref # 92059C)

TUBE (Ref # 92059D)

TUBE,LH (Ref # 92059E)

PART NUMBER

11010-1261
11010-1262
11010-1263
11012-1370
11012-1485
11013-1112
13091-1378
14069-1051
14073-1099
14073-1224
14073-1225
16126-1104
36001-1295
36001-1296
92001-1950
92005-1017
92005-1130
92005-1136
92037-072
92037-1076
92037-1092
92037-147
92037-213
92059-1162
92059-1365
92059-1391
92059-1569
92059-1570
92059-1572

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S S N U O K G I O » T S W SR G B O S YO SRS W (R W B G N5 YO PO W (R W S O Y NG YOO N YO NP N O O O PO (N W L O L G B



1985 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME

TUBE,RH (Ref # 92059F)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 92059G)
TUBE (Ref # 92059H)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92075)
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
TUBE-BREATHER (BULK) (Ref # 702)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92059-1573
92059-161
92059-1622
92066-1211
92071-1129
92075-1470
92144-1771
224C0614
224C0614
702A071000

N D2 N DMNOO R A A A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



