

1985 Eliminator

PARTS LIST

AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-1261	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Canada) (Ref # 11010A)	11010-1262	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010B)	11010-1263	1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1370	1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012A)	11012-1485	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1112	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1378	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1051	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-1099	1
DUCT,#1,#3 (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1224	2
DUCT,#2,#4 (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1225	2
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1104	1
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001)	36001-1295	1
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001A)	36001-1296	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92001-1950	2
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1130	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1136	1
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037)	92037-072	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1076	1
CLAMP,AIR VENT HOSE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1092	1
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037C)	92037-147	1
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037D)	92037-213	5
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)	92059-1162	1
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1365	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1391	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1569	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1570	1
TUBE,LH (Ref # 92059E)	92059-1572	1

1985 Eliminator

PARTS LIST AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,RH (Ref # 92059F)	92059-1573	1
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 92059G)	92059-161	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059H)	92059-1622	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1129	1
DAMPER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1470	6
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)	92144-1771	4
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224C0614	2
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224C0614	4
TUBE-BREATHER (BULK) (Ref # 702)	702A071000	2